
Other Other

-31.0%

1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close

$101.08

Open

$101.08

Today’s high

$103.93

Today’s low

$99.71

52W low

$65.11

52W high

$174.94

Volume

4.36M

EPS (TTM)

-1.03

Shares O/S

226.99M

Market cap

28.09B

Unity Software Equity-NMS: U

$101.08 +0.77 (3 Apr)

https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Other
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Other/Other


Compare with other stock

Add

 Berkshire Hathaway Inc. (Class...

 Berkshire Hathaway Inc. Hld B

 Royal Dutch Shell plc - Class ...

 Royal Dutch Shell - Class B Sh...

 Coupang, LLC

 Unity Software

Price

$3,90,360.00

$258.20

$40.19

$37.46

$47.31

$101.08

1D

+1.21%

+1.07%

+2.50%

+1.71%

-4.13%

+0.77%

PE

13.94

14.11

NA

NA

NA

NA

Market cap

594.45B

594.45B

149.07B

149.07B

81.14B

28.09B

https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/berkshire-hathaway-inc-class-a-brk-a
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/berkshire-hathaway-inc-hld-b-brk-b
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/royal-dutch-shell-plc-class-a-shares-rds-a
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/royal-dutch-shell-class-b-shares-rds-b
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/coupang-llc-cpng
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/unity-software-u


About Unity Software
Unity Software Inc. (Unity) is a platform for creating and operating interactive, real-time three-dimensional

content. The platform provides a set of software solutions to create, run and monetize interactive, real-time two-

dimensional (2D) and three-dimensional (3D) content for mobile phones, tablets, personal computers, consoles,

and augmented and virtual reality devices.

Content made with Unity is real-time, allowing it to instantly adapt to user's behavior and feedback. Unity’s Create

Solutions are used by content creators, developers, artists, designers, engineers, and architects to create

interactive, real-time 2D and 3D content. The Company’s Operate Solutions o�ers customers the ability to engage

their end-user base, as well as run and monetize their content. .


