KUVE3V



Unity Software Equity-NMS: U

\$101.08 +0.77 (3 Apr)



1D	1W	3M	1Y	5Y

Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$101.08	\$101.08	\$103.93	\$99.71
52W low	52W high	Volume	EPS (TTM)
\$65.11	\$174.94	4.36M	-1.03

 Shares 0/S
 Market cap

 226.99M
 28.09B

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	√ Price	√	√ PE	√ Market cap
Berkshire Hathaway Inc. (Class	\$3,90,360.00	+1.21%	13.94	594.45B
Berkshire Hathaway Inc. Hld B	\$258.20	+1.07%	14.11	594.45B
Royal Dutch Shell plc - Class	\$40.19	+2.50%	NA	149.07B
Royal Dutch Shell - Class B Sh	\$37.46	+1.71%	NA	149.07B
Coupang, LLC	\$47.31	-4.13%	NA	81.14B
Unity Software	\$101.08	+0.77%	NA	28.09B

+ Add

About Unity Software

Unity Software Inc. (Unity) is a platform for creating and operating interactive, real-time three-dimensional content. The platform provides a set of software solutions to create, run and monetize interactive, real-time two-dimensional (2D) and three-dimensional (3D) content for mobile phones, tablets, personal computers, consoles, and augmented and virtual reality devices.

Content made with Unity is real-time, allowing it to instantly adapt to user's behavior and feedback. Unity's Create Solutions are used by content creators, developers, artists, designers, engineers, and architects to create interactive, real-time 2D and 3D content. The Company's Operate Solutions offers customers the ability to engage their end-user base, as well as run and monetize their content.